
PLGC	Fixture	2025
Monday 1/01/2025 Monday	Stableford New	Year's	Day
Saturday 4/01/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 7/01/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 11/01/2025 Saturday	Par 	

Sunday 12/01/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 14/01/2025 Tuesday	Par 	

Saturday 18/01/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	
Sunday 19/01/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 21/01/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	

Saturday 25/01/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	
Sunday 26/01/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Monday 27/01/2025 Monday	Stableford Australia	Day
Tuesday 28/01/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	

Saturday 1/02/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal	&	Des	Applebee	Matchplay	Qualifying	Round

Sunday 2/02/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 4/02/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal

Saturday 8/02/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	
Sunday 9/02/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 11/02/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	

Saturday 15/02/2025 Saturday	Par 	

Sunday 16/02/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 18/02/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	

Saturday 22/02/2025 Saturday	Stroke Shotgun	Start	with	AGM	Afterwards

Sunday 23/02/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 25/02/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	

Saturday 1/03/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 2/03/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 4/03/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal
Saturday 8/03/2025 Saturday	Stableford Multiplier	(P1	x	P2)

Sunday 9/03/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Monday 10/03/2025 Monday	Stableford Adelaide	Cup	Day
Tuesday 11/03/2025 Tuesday	Stableford	-	RD1 RD1	VETS	Captain's	Cup

Saturday 15/03/2025 Saturday	Stroke 	

Sunday 16/03/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 18/03/2025 Tuesday	Stableford	–	RD2 RD2	VETS	Captain's	Cup
Saturday 22/03/2025 Saturday	Par 	

Sunday 23/03/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 25/03/2025 Tuesday	Stableford	–	RD3 RD3	VETS	Captain's	Cup
Saturday 29/03/2025 Saturday	Stableford Aggregate	(P1	+	P2)

Sunday 30/03/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 1/04/2025 Tuesday	Stableford	-	RD4 	RD4	VETS	Captain's	Cup

Saturday 5/04/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 6/04/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 8/04/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal

Saturday 12/04/2025 Saturday	Stableford	-	RD1 RD1	Stableford	Champs
Sunday 13/04/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 15/04/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	

Friday 18/04/2025 Friday	Stableford Good	Friday
Saturday 19/04/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	
Sunday 20/04/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Monday 21/04/2025 Monday	Stableford Easter	Monday
Tuesday 22/04/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	

Monday 25/04/2025 Friday	Stableford ANZAC	Day
Saturday 26/04/2025 Saturday	Stableford	–	RD2 RD2	Stableford	Champs
Sunday 27/04/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 29/04/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	

Saturday 3/05/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 4/05/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 6/05/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal

Saturday 10/05/2025 Saturday	Stableford	–	RD3 RD3	Stableford	Champs
Sunday 11/05/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 13/05/2025 Tuesday	Par	–	RD1 RD1	VETS	Presidents	Cup
Saturday 17/05/2025 Saturday	Stableford	–	RD	4 RD4	Stableford	Champs
Sunday 18/05/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 20/05/2025 Tuesday	Par	–	RD2 RD2	VETS	Presidents	Cup
Saturday 24/05/2025 Saturday	Stroke 	
Sunday 25/05/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	

Tuesday 27/05/2025 Tuesday	Par	–	RD3 RD3	VETS	Presidents	Cup
Saturday 31/05/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	



Sunday 1/06/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 3/06/2025 Tuesday	Par	–	RD4 RD4	VETS	Presidents	Cup
Saturday 7/06/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 8/06/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Monday 9/06/2025 Monday	Stableford King's	Birthday
Tuesday 10/06/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal
Saturday 14/06/2025 Saturday	Stableford	-	RD1 RD1	Captain's	Cup
Sunday 15/06/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 17/06/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 21/06/2025 Saturday	Stableford	–	RD2 RD2	Captain's	Cup
Sunday 22/06/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 24/06/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	
Saturday 28/06/2025 Saturday	Stableford	–	RD3 RD2	Captain's	Cup
Sunday 29/06/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 1/07/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 5/07/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal	(Legacy	Qualifying	Round)
Sunday 6/07/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 8/07/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal
Saturday 12/07/2025 Saturday	Stableford	–	RD4 RD4	Captain's	Cup
Sunday 13/07/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 15/07/2025 Tuesday	Par 	
Saturday 19/07/2025 Saturday	Stroke	–	Foursomes	Qualification Club	Foursomes	Qualifying	(Top	8	Pairs)
Sunday 20/07/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 22/07/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	
Saturday 26/07/2025 Saturday	Stroke	(rest)	–	Club	Foursomes	Quarter	Final	(8) Club	Foursomes	Quarter	Final	(8)
Sunday 27/07/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 29/07/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 2/08/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 3/08/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 5/08/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal
Saturday 9/08/2025 Saturday	Stableford	(Rest)	-	Club	Foursomes	Semi	Final	(4) Club	Foursomes	Semi	Final	(4)
Sunday 10/08/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 12/08/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	
Saturday 16/08/2025 Saturday	Stroke	(Rest)	-	Club	Foursomes	Final	(2) Club	Foursomes	Final	(2)
Sunday 17/08/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 19/08/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 23/08/2025 Saturday	Par	-	RD1 RD1	President's	Cup
Sunday 24/08/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 26/08/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 30/08/2025 Saturday	Par	-	RD2 RD2	President's	Cup
Sunday 31/08/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 2/09/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	
Saturday 6/09/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 7/09/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 9/09/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal
Saturday 13/09/2025 Saturday	Par	-	RD3 RD3	President's	Cup
Sunday 14/09/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 16/09/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 20/09/2025 Saturday	Par	-	RD4 RD4	President's	Cup
Sunday 21/09/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 23/09/2025 Tuesday	Par 	
Saturday 27/09/2025 Saturday	Stableford	-	4BBB 4BBB
Sunday 28/09/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 30/09/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 4/10/2025 Saturday	Stroke	-	Monthly	Medal Monthly	Medal
Sunday 5/10/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Monday 6/10/2025 Monday	Stableford Labour	Day
Tuesday 7/10/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	VETS	Monthly	Medal VETS	Monthly	Medal
Saturday 11/10/2025 Saturday	Stroke	–	RD1 1st	Round	Club	Championships
Sunday 12/10/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 14/10/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	-	RD1 1st	Round	VETS	Club	Championships
Saturday 18/10/2025 Saturday	Stroke	–	RD2 2nd	Round	Club	Championships
Sunday 19/10/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 21/10/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	–	RD2 2nd	Round	VETS	Club	Championships
Saturday 25/10/2025 Saturday	Stroke	–	RD3 3rd	Round	Club	Championships
Sunday 26/10/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 28/10/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	–	RD3 3rd	Round	VETS	Club	Championships
Saturday 1/11/2025 Saturday	Stroke	–	Monthly	Medal	–	RD4 Monthly	Medal	&	4th	Round	Club	Championships
Sunday 2/11/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 4/11/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	–	VETS	Monthly	Medal	-	RD4 VETS	Monthly	Medal	&	4th	Round	VETS	Club	Championships
Saturday 8/11/2025 Saturday	Stroke	–	Medal	of	Medalists Medal	of	Medalists
Sunday 9/11/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 11/11/2025 Tuesday	Stroke	–	VETS	Medal	of	Medalists VETS	Medal	of	Medalists
Saturday 15/11/2025 Saturday	Par 	
Sunday 16/11/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	



Tuesday 18/11/2025 Tuesday	Stroke 	

Saturday 22/11/2025 Saturday	Ambrose 4	Person	Ambrose
Sunday 23/11/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 25/11/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 29/11/2025 Saturday	Stableford Presentation	Night
Sunday 30/11/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 2/12/2025 Tuesday	Par 	
Saturday 6/12/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	
Sunday 7/12/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 9/12/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	
Saturday 13/12/2025 Saturday	Stroke Flag
Sunday 14/12/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 16/12/2025 Tuesday	Stroke Flag
Saturday 20/12/2025 Saturday	Stableford Christmas	Hamper	(Voucher)
Sunday 21/12/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 23/12/2025 Tuesday	Stableford Christmas	Hamper	(Voucher)
Monday 26/12/2025 Friday	Stableford Boxing	Day
Saturday 27/12/2025 Saturday	Stableford 	
Sunday 28/12/2025 Sunday	Stableford 	
Tuesday 30/12/2025 Tuesday	Stableford 	

	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	


